

BEFORE THE BOARD OF ZONING ADJUSTMENT OF THE DISTRICT OF COLUMBIA



FORM 145 – AFFIDAVIT OF POSTING

			Print o	r type al	m, please revi Il information	ew the instru unless other	ctions on the wise indicated	reverse si	de.	
(Name of person posting the property) ALFRED MANALANG JR						, being first duly sworn, do hereby depose and say that:				
On 05/02/2022				at	12:30PM			caused	(number of notices)	
Zoning	g Sign(s) furnis	hed by the O	office of Zo	ning to k	pe posted on p	orivate prope	rty known as:			
1933	3 2nd St N	IE Wash	ington,	DC 2	(address of	premises)				
			In plain v	iew of tl	he public on t	he following :	street frontage	es:		
I cause	ed to be taken,	(no. of ph		photograph(s), attached hereto, of the Zoning Sign(s) in place which fairly depict each						
Zoning	g Sign as seen b	y the public	. The phot	ographs	are numbere	d and corres	pond to the fo	llowing st	reet frontages:	
Photograph No.						Street Frontage				
	1	2nd St NE								
2		2nd St NE								
3		2nd St NE								
	4	2nd St NE								
TETE ANN A CONTRACT OF THE SERVICE		TO MATERIA DI PARA PARA PARA PARA PARA PARA PARA PAR								
					etter alle de la description de la company de la compa					
***************************************							Marketon Marketon Marketon (Marketon Marketon (Marketon Marketon (Marketon (
						aran complete contract and deliver Contract Article places of America Contract	and a state of the			
er francisco experiencia de la companya de la comp				The state of the s	de compression de la	anne a syn de la colonia d				
1/14										
ı/w pers	on(s) using a fi	the above in ctitious nam	formation e or addre	is true a ss and/c	nd correct to or knowingly r	the best of m naking any fa	ly/our knowle Ilse statement	dge, infor on this fo	mation and belief. Any orm is in violation of D.C.	
		Law and sub	oject to a fi	ine of no	ot more than \$	1,000 or 180	days imprisor	ment or	both.	
Date: 05/02/2022			C. Official Code § 22-2405) Signature: Mandana							
				(date)		(month)	(year)		(soal)	
Subscr	ibed and sworn	to before me		2ND	day of	NAY,	2022.	A HALLA	IQUA S BROWN	
-1		2 n	(Sign	ature)			A PARTIE DE LA PAR	THE WAY	NOTARY	
Notary Public, D.C.					MIDGIAN	PUBLICATION PUBLICATION REG. #7992071				
			NOCATY P	uonc, v.c					Board 3012 orling Adjustment	
My commission expires on: 11302026								44, 14 M	NOTARY PUBLIC PU	

